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Johns Manville maintains strategic alliances with best-in-class independent distributors who specialize in servicing the 
demanding Aerospace and Aircraft markets with Johns Manville’s products. We are proud to partner with this select 
group of companies that share our unwavering commitment to consistency, performance and quality.

AEROSPACE DISTRIBUTORS

AEROSPACE DISTRIBUTORS  
IN NORTH AMERICA Address City ST Zip Contact

PSC Industries  
(formerly Buckley Industries)

1850 East 53rd North Wichita KS 67219 Kent McArthur
Phone: 316.744.7587
kentm@pscindustries.com

Hi Temp Insulation Inc. 4700 Calle Alto Camarillo CA 93012 Andy de Guzman
Phone: 805.383.6171
andyd@hi-tempinsulation.com

SGL Composites, Inc. SGL Composites, Inc.
201 Technology Drive

Arkadelphia AR 71923 Dewayne O’Cull
Phone: 870-345-3851
dewayne.Ocull@sglcarbon.com

Lamart California
(formerly Orcon)

33428 Alvarado Niles Blvd Union City CA 94587 Phone: 510.476.2124 
custservcal@lamartcorp.com 

Kenny Pace (Sales) 
Phone: 973.772.5584 
kpace@lamartcorp.com

AEROSPACE DISTRIBUTORS  
IN EUROPE Address Country Contact

Hutchinson/Jehier Route de St Lezin
PO Box BP29
Chemille

France Didier Langouet
Phone: +33.241.645408
didier.langouet@hutchinson.com

ORCON Corporation Affiliate in 
Europe - Proponent

P.O. Box 566
2400 AN Alphen a/d Rijn

Netherlands Mr. Eric de Ridder 
Phone: +31.172.448644
ederidder@proponent.com

AEROSPACE DISTRIBUTORS  
IN ASIA Address Country Contact

ORCON Corporation Affiliate in 
Asia and Pacific Region
King Pacific Plastics Company, Ltd.

Unit 7,12/F Hi Tech Industrial Centre
491-501 Castle Peak Road, Tsuen Wan

N.T. Hong Kong Mr. Jimmy Yeung 
Phone office: +852.2413.0188
Phone mobile: +852.9464.6180
jimmy.yeung@kingpacific.hk


